
CJ T..
"I.J. 


3AOJ.CT rVALUAI ION SUPMArIY - ARI I 
. PRQOECT'ITLE 	 2. rRO.'ECT N BER 3. MISS!C' - N' or! 'i . . 

511-0571 	 U - l\i . .POLICY REFOM 4.	EVALUATION NUMBER (Enter the numce, -a '~ained by the 

reporting unit e.g., Country or AID/W Adm - itrative Code, 
Fiscal Year, Serial No. beginning with No. 7 e-.h FY) 85-4 

0 	 REGULAR EVALUATION [3 SPEC: .LL EVALUATION 

5. KEY PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION DATES j6. ESTIMATED PROJECT 7. PERIOD COVERED -= EVALUATION 

A. 	First B. Final C. Final FUNDINGF
 
PRO-AG or Obligation Input A. Total $ 2,450, 000* From(month/yr.) C 83
 
Equivalent Expected Delivery I 	 To (month/yr.) _C 85 
FY 83 FY 87 FY._U B.U.S. s 1,200,000 Date of Evaluation

I Review C 	 85 
8. ACTION DECISIONS APPROVED BY MISSION OR AID/W OFFICE DIRECTOR 

A. List decisions and/or unresolved Issues; cite those Items needing further study. B. NAME OF C. DATE ACTIONOFF ICERTOB 
(NOTE: Mission decisions which anticipate AID/W or regional office action should RESPONSIBLE TO BEspecify type of document, e.g., airgram, SPAR, PIO,whlch will present detailed request.) FOR ACTION COMPLETED 

This interim project evaluation was carried out by
 
Dr. Kenneth Jemeson, Ph.D. Economist, University of
 
Nctre Damn.l. A LuunnaLy of actions directly resulting
 
from the evaluation are listed below.
 

1. Develop PP amendment to extend project to 08.86 and R.Le6ndeVivero 07/85
 
increase funding, as appropriate. DP-USAID/BolivI­

2. Prepare and process CN pertaining to additional W.Garvelink 08/85 
recommended CY 1985 funding. DP-USAID/Boliv a
 

P.Farlev
 
LAC/SA/B
 

3. Arrange for carrying out of recommenided first W.Garvelink 09-Vi/6 
external audit. DP-USAID/Boliv A 

4. Carry out evaluation implementation recommendations W.Garvelink
 
pertaining to the Policy Analysis Unit (i.e. expansion DP-USAID/Boliv. Continuing
 
of computer capacity, continuation of technical assist­
ance, improvement of short-term training course selec­
tion, improvement of analytical studies quality, forma­
lization of existing data base, expansion of library
 
facilities).
 

*A.I.D. $1,200,000, Title III $600,000, 	Title I
 

$500,000, National Treasury $150,000.
 

=
 
9.INVENTORY OF DOCUMENTS TO BE REVISED PER ABOVE DECISIONS 10.ALTERNATIVE OS ISIONS ON FUTURe
 

OF PROJECT
 
r o P p Implementation Plan
El~ 	 Other (Specify) A. I .JContinue Proja-t Without ChangeIll Project Paper e.g.,CPI Network l.J 

"V Financial Plan PIO/T B. J Change Projec- Zeign and/or 

jj 	 O:other (Specify) Change mpler- -ytation Plan
Logical Framework PO/C 

C. Discontinue F-:.ectl Project Agreement J PIO/P 

11. 	 PROJECT OFFICER AND HOST COUNTRY OR OTHER RANKING PARTICIPANTS 12. Mlsslon/6kDIW Off co Director Approval 
AS APPROPRIATE (Names and Titles)

Evaluator: 	 Clearances: Signatu.-

Kenneth .Jameson, Clearances:' 	 2
UenvertyJ o oDP:RLe6n 	 de Vivero:2 Ty Nme Dav.-= A. CohernUniversity of Notre Dame DP:WGarvelink-
 D .ector 

CONT:JOHill: 	 Date 

AID 33.15(37.)APD&l:PLeiferAU J" _
AID 1330-15 (3-78) =3s.s.a.Au:.LasI
 


